
R J Enterprises


22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Charles Melcher 12-A
Start 4-4-14

2 soil 2 Finish 4-7-14
5 clay/rock 7

40 lime 47
43 shale 90
3 lime 93

119 shale 212
46 lime 258
28 shale 286 set 20’ 7”
5 lime 291 ran 866.6’ of 2 ⅞ 

14 shale 305 cemented to surface 84 sxs
109 lime 414
178 shale 592
21 lime 613
58 shale 671
27 lime 698
21 shale 719
10 lime 729
18 shale 747
11 lime 758
5 shale 763

10 lime 773
18 shale 791
8 sandy shale 799 show

28 Bkn sand 827 good show
4 Dk sand 831 show
41 shale 872 T.D.


